
NAICS PSC Acquisition Strategy Competed 
(Yes/No) Description Contract / Order # Contractor MCV POP End Date 

(Entire Order) Contractor POC Contractor POC 
Phone # Contractor POC Email

541519 7035 SDVOSB / SB set-aside Y Core Switch maintenance for 
CDFI TPDTTB13K0050 FCN, Inc. $115,012.34 10/29/14 Danny Goldstein 301-641-5013 danny.goldstein@fcnit.com

511210 7030 SDVOSB Set-Aside Y Renew F5 Big IP Maintenance TFSATTB14K0005 Alvarez & Associates $37,961.08 10/13/15 Dan Frelka 602-790-0021 dfrelka@alvarezassociates.com

541512 7030 GSA Small Business Set 
Aside Y

Fluke Networks Appliance with 3 
years of maintenance and 

support. 
TFSATTB14K0052 Combyte USA $393,425.17 10/23/14 Ben Smith 703-642-5100 Ben@CombyteUSA.com

541519 7035 NASA SEWP Y Renew HP Quality Center 
Licenses TFSATTB14K0014 Fedstore Corporation $3,928.80 10/31/14  Jae Kim 703-840-5132 jkim@fedstore.com

541519 7035 Open Market Small Business 
Set-Aside Y Hot Aisle Containment System at 

HQ TFSATTB140071 4 POINTS TECHNOLOGY $23,651.45 11/15/14 Abdullah Abdulilah 703-657-6111 aabdulilah@4points.com

334516 6640 GSA -Unrestricted Y  ICP-MS Spectrometer TFSATTB14K0053 Thermo Electron North 
America $180,581.89 11/22/14 Fred Tinter 610-543-1577 fred.tinter@thermofisher.com

334516 J066 GSA SB Set-aside Y Service contract for equipment 
located in MD & CA labs TPDTTB13K0022 All Business Machines 

Inc. $68,800.44 12/31/14 Dawn Hall 916-325-7800 scientific@allbusinessmachines.c
om

611430 U099 Informal Survey Y Brewing Technology Training TFSATTB140026 Siebel Institute of 
Technology $3,600.00 12/31/14 Lupe Zepeda 312-255-0705 info@siebelinstitute.com

lzepeda@lallemand.com

511210 7030 GSA Y BMC/Numara Track-it 
Maintenance TFSATTB14K0019 Winvale Group LLC $8,622.34 01/07/15 Roy Kulatilake 202-534-1753 rkulatilake@winvale.com

511210 7030 Small Business Set-Aside Y Avatier's Identity Management 
Software Maint. Renewal (AIMS) TPD-TTB-11-00009 Avatier Corporation $56,601.27 01/07/15 Kelli Sue Sellers (925) 217-5170 kellisues@avatier.com

811210 7030 SB Y Additional track it licenses TFSATTB14K0039 The Winvale Group LLC $21,499.98 01/07/15 Roy Kulatilake 202-534-1753 rkulatilake@winvale

541930 R608 HubZone Set-aside Y Language Services TPDTTBBPA100001 Comset, LLC $125,000.00 01/10/15 Lelani Craig 801-944-4049  Ext. 
110 lelani@comsetglobal.com

541930 R608 HubZone Set-aside Y Language Services TPDTTBBPA100002 Legal Interpreting 
Services $125,000.00 01/10/15 Eugene Gligor 718-237-8919  Ext. 15 egligor@lis-translations.com

541930 R608 HubZone Set-aside Y Language Services TPDTTBBPA100003 NIS Solutions Corporation $125,000.00 01/10/15 John Pentecost 703-435-3330  Ext. 
1001 jpentecost@nissolutions.com

541930 R608 HubZone Set-aside Y Language Services TPDTTBBPA100004 Multilingual Solutions, Inc. $125,000.00 01/10/15 Shane Reppert 301-424-7444  Ext. 17 sreppert@mlsolutions.com

511210 7030

Competed under Simplified 
Acquisition Procedures - 
RFQ sent to one small 
business and two large

Y Wallboard Checkmate Help Desk 
Software TPD-TTB-11-00017 Advantaged Solutions $15,661.12 01/31/15 Eric Fernandez 301-367-3627 ericf@advantagedsolutions.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP - Small 
Business Set Aside Y SpringSource Apache Production 

Subscription TFSATTB14K0017 Blue Tech, Inc. $7,182.18 02/27/15 Brian Godlesky 
&Jerome Pernicka (800) 456-1410 x9206 bgodlesky@bluetech.com & 

jpernicka@bluetech.com

532420 W075 TO against existing TIRNO 
contract Y Copier Lease TPD-TTB-09-K-00043 Sharp Electronics Corp. $215,013.00 03/17/15 Nicki Fisher (571) 480-5629 fishern@sharpsec.com

511210 7030 GSA EBuy y Citrix XenDesktop Platinum TFSATTB14K0026 EC America, Inc $38,288.00 03/30/15 Anthony Payne 703-639-1837 anthony_payne@immixgroup.com

511210 7030 NASA SEWP, Groups B & C Y Mercury Quicktest License 
Maintenance Renewal TFSATTB14K0027 Blue Tech, Inc. $12,093.02 03/31/15 Mariella Palmer 303-569-6353 bgodlesky@bluetech.comorjpernic

ka@bluetech.com

334516 D399 RFQ sent via email to 13 
GSA Schedule holders Y Off-site Storage TPD-TTB-10-K-00026 Iron Mountain $60,131.80 04/30/15 Paul Johnson 703-779-2215 Paul.Johnson@ironmoutain.com

511210 7030 8(a) Y Maintenance on GFI Faxmaker 
and Brooktrout TFSATTB140033 USS, Inc. $3,795.15 04/30/15 Michael Fernandez 760-688-0115 MFernandez@usscompany.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP all Groups Y Serena Dimensions Maintenance 
and Support TFSATTB14K0034 ImmixTechnology $23,593.29 06/28/15 Amanda San Luis 703-712-4988 Amanda_Sanluis@immixgroup.co

m
541910 B506 F&O Y Alcohol beverage sales data TPD-TTB-11-00067 Nielsen $221,598.00 07/31/15 Melay Araya 646-654-5347 Melay.Araya@nielsen.com



519190 7030 DO against FedLink Y Lexis Nexis Accurint XML Batch 
Data Submissions TFSATTB14K0046 Reed Elsevier, Inc. $120,000.00 8/31/15 Marcia Van Camp 202-857-4695 marcia.vancamp@lexisnexis.com

541519 7030 Direct 8(a) Y
Secure File Transfer System 

(FTS) - Accellion Collaboration 
System

TFSATTB140063 CSF Technologies, Inc. $28,905.31 8/31/15 Curtis Freeman 856-495-7561 cfreeman@csftechnologies.com 

511210 7025 8(a) Direct Award, SDVOSB Y CISCO CUWL PRO Upgrade TFSATTB14C0005 Tech4Tomorrow $231,327.71 9/5/15 Ronnie Dodge 678-493-0004 rdodge@tech4tomorrow.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP - SDVOSB, 
Small Business Set Aside Y IDA Pro and Hexrays Licenses 

with 3 years of maintenance TPD-TTB-12-K-00049 FCN, Inc. $7,911.24 09/06/15 Danny Goldstein 301-641-5013 danny.goldstein@fcnit.com

519130 7030 NASA SEWP - SDVOSB, 
Small Business Set Aside Y Refresh Citrix Netscalers with 3 

years of prepaid maintenance TPD-TTB-12-K-00059 Alvarez & Associates $68,285.91 09/23/15 Thomas Turse 303-482-0196 tturse@alvarezassociates.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP - Groups B & C Y Quest brand Sharepoint Backup 
Services TPD-TTB-10-K-00038 Alvarez & Associates $41,900.86 09/26/15 Jon Wright 301-997-1392 jwright@alvarezassociates.com

334111 7030 Nasa SEWP - Groups A & C Y HB Gary Software TPD-TTB-10-K-00042 Four Points Technology $39,307.02 09/27/15 Tom Flynn 703-657-6131 tflynn@4points.com

519130 D399 Direct 8(a) Y Electronic Media Support TPD-TTB-08-C-0006 /140007 Snap, Inc. $470,078.64 9/28/15 Tim Nagode 703-230-6601 tnagode@snapinc.net

541519 7030 NASA SEWP - Groups B & C Y
VM

CounterACT Virtual License and 
Support

TPD-TTB-12-K-00037 Alvarez & Associates $131,648.73 09/29/15 Jon Wright 303-997-1392 jwright@alvarezassociates.com

511210 7030 SEWP Small Y ForeScout CounterACT and 
Control Fabric TFSATTB14K0055 Alvarez & Associates 63682.32 9/29/15 Jeff Gaudfeldt 703-483-0555 jgauldfeldt@alvarezassociates.co

m

443120 5980 Competitive DO against 
existing GSA contract Y Livescan Fingerprint Equipment 

Maint/Support TPD-TTB-10-K-00031 Crossmatch Technologies $24,778.92 09/30/15 Meredith Krar 561-493-7363 Meredith.Krar@CrossMatch.com

561492 R606 HubZone Set-aside Y Court Reporting and Transcription 
Services TPDSSBPA110001 Proxy Personnel $625,000.00 09/30/15 Charles Winter 202-639-9300  Ext. 

103
CharlesWinter@ProxyPersonnel.c

om

561492 R606 HubZone Set-aside Y Court Reporting and Transcription 
Services TPDSSBPA110002 Neal Gross $625,000.00 09/30/15 Neal R. Gross 202-232-4433 NealRGross@nealrgross.com

541519 7025 NASA SEWP Group B & C 
(Smalls & SDVOSBs) Y SunServers Maintenance TPDTTB13K0012 Sword & Shield $57,360.98 09/30/15 Kelly Johnson 865-244-3541 sewp-sales@sses.net
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